STATE INSPECTED PLANTS
PLANT NAME

ANNAL‘NEALTN :
FOOO SAFETY ®

Bellard Poultry
Coastal Plains Meat Company
Frank Fontenot Meat Packing

Normand Meat Plant

OWNER/MANAGER
A. C. Bellard
Randall Perrin
Jimmy Fontenot

Robert Normand

T-Boy's Slaughterhouse Meat Market & G Paul N. Berzas, Jr.

T-Moise Farms

Tee Bay Sausage Kitchen
Baudin's Sausage Kitchen

C. Hebert's Slaughterhouse & Market
Cajun Family Traditions

DREAMS

Elliott's Slaughterhouse

GLC Processing

Kirk Martin Slaughterhouse

Lake Charles Poultry

Mac's Boudin

Prejean Wholesale Meats
Rabideaux's Sausage Kitchen, Inc.
Bonneval Foods

French Settlement Sausage Company
Louisiana Boudin Brothers
Louisiana Hot & Spicy

LSU Slaughterhouse

River Parish Foods

Roucher's Meat Supply

Southern University Meat Processing
Tangi Meats, LLC

The Red Pig

Voiron's Abattoir LLC

Creole Country, Inc.

DiSalvo's Packing & Dist.

Eagle Packing Company

Laurent Meat Market

Old Style Hot Tamale

Tuyet Huong Oriental Ham
Bellevue Meat Processing Plant
Hatton Meats

Louisiana Tech Meat Lab

Ma's Cajun Meat Pies

Tim Melancon

Jane Stephens

Toni Papadakas, Leon

Albert Luquette, Jr.
Lonnie Richard
Donielle Watkins
James Elliott
Shannon Gonsoulin
Kirk Martin

Danny Bellard
Mike Paddio

Wayne Prejean

ADDRESS
405 Bullard Street
1044 Highway 91
401 SE Railroad Avenue
3011 Highway 1192
2228 Pine Point Road
683 Bearb Road
1533 Duplachain Avenue
4636 Bridge Street, Highway 347
7630 West LA Hwy 338
188 South Oliver Rd.
3302 Johnston St., Suite 5
1106 Lyons Point Highway
17923 West LA 330
403 Beau Basin Road
2808 Fruge Street
200 Marne Street
112 Michaud Street

Wilbert Duplechain, G 105 Highway 165

Erik Bonneval
Brad Dixon
Tony Pizzolato
Jaime Jenkins

Manuel Persica

Garrett Sheets, Kade !

Mark Thibodeaux
Curtis Chisely
Kim Duplessis
Craig Bergeron
Gary Voiron
Vaughn Schmidt
John D. DiSalvo
Jay Manuel
Michel Laurent
Joy Buwe
Michael Tran
Chris Nesbit
Joel Hatton
Gorden Reger

Princess Potmesil

10218 Airline Highway
16685 Loflin Lane

6960 Florida Boulevard
22161 Marshall Rd., Suite D
LSU Campus, 105 J. B. Francioni Hal
16322 Highway 929

59435 Belleview Drive

B. A. Little Drive

15337 W. Hoffman Road
760 Highway 415

1403 A Highway 37

512 David Street

108 Dr. Bowen Drive

125 Friscoville Street

528 Avenue A

2004 %: Claire Avenue
14389 Chef Menteur Highway, Suitt
176 Bodcau Dam Road
2313 Highway 135

1206 Ben Grafton Road
1814 Highway 119

cry
Opelousas
Eunice
Ville Platte
Marksville
Ville Platte
Sunset
Basile
St. Martinville
Abbeville
Church Point
Lafayette
Morse
Abbeville
Carencro
Lake Charles
Lafayette
Carencro
lowa
Gonzales
French Settlement
Baton Rouge
Mandeville
Baton Rouge
Prairieville
Plaquemine
Baton Rouge
Ponchatoula
Port Allen
Greensburg
New Orleans
Belle Chasse
Arabi
Marrero
Gretna
New Orleans
Haughton
Winnsboro
Ruston

Natchez

STATE

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

ZIP CODE

70570
70535
70586
71351
70586
70584
70515
70582
70510
70525
70502
70559
70510
70520
70615
70501
70520
70647
70737
70733
70806
70471
70803
70769
70764
70813
70454
70767
70441
70119
70037
70032
70072
70053
70129
71037
71295
71272
71456

MAILING ADDRESS

P. 0. Box 9, Breaux Bridge, LA 70517

Deacon John Rd., Church Point, LA 7(

P. O. Box 41, Morse, LA 70559
08 Loreauville Rd, New lberia, LA 70%

P. O. Box 160, Carencro, LA 70520

). Box 573, French Settlement, LA 70

'. 0. Box 9614, Baton Rouge, LA 7081

P. 0. Box 1231, Haughton, LA 71037

»x 10198, Tech Farm Road, Ruston, L/

PHONE
337/942-3033
337/466-7341
337/363-3629
318/253-7614
337/468-3333
337/591-5979
337/432-6386
337/845-4920
337/893-5688
337/789-5860
318/610-0707
337/783-5240
337/519-7848
337/896-8223

337-436-6818
337/232-6653
337/896-6574
337/582-3184
225/644-4437
225/698-3667
225/335-3333
985/966-3699
225/578-3439
225/622-3262
225/687-4258
225/771-2074
985/386-3104
225-338-0921
504/430-0268
504/488-1263
504/392-8183
504/279-4326
504/341-1771
504/368-0071
504/254-3178
318/949-3794
318/435-6840
318/257-4220
318/352-3979

PLANT NUMBER

205

104
16

922

134
987
164

271

193
305

46

106

969

P2027
205
50/P50

99
372
27/P27

21
24/P24

164
2026
480A

149

30
44
74

15
40

22
193

595/P595
415/P415
46
180/P180
247
200/P200
39
87
63
106
84
969
145

CUSTOM EXEMPT
SLAUGHTER  PROCESSING |Slaughter| Processingl

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

PARISH
St. Landry
St. Landry
Evangeline
Avoyelles
Evangeline
St. Landry
Evangeline
St. Martin
Vermillion
Acadia
Lafayette
Acadia
Vermillion
Lafayette
Calcasieu
Lafayette
Lafayette
Calcasieu
Ascension
Livingston
East Baton Rouge
St. Tammany
East Baton Rouge
Ascension
Iberville
East Baton Rouge
Tangipahoa
West Baton Rouge
St. Helena
Orleans
Plaguemines
St. Bernard
Jefferson
Jefferson
Orleans
Bossier
Franklin
Lincoln

Natchitoches

AREA



Total Inspected Plants
42 Poultry Processing Only 3/7/2023




